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DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Pre-Proposal Conference Meeting for 24-500661 STONE MOUNTAIN PATH TRAIL CDAP 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

  Date: April 2, 2024  Time: 2:00 p.m.       Location: Zoom Video Conference 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1 Yesenia Diaz Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-2019 ydiaz@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2 Brian Brewer Planning & Sustainability 404- 371-9883 bnbrewer@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3 Tricia Prevost Planning & Sustainability tcprevost@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4 Faye vinson WorkSource Dekalb (WSD) 470-542-7406 Fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5 Panya Dixon, Contract 
Compliance Officer 

LSBE 404-371-3641 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6 Richard Edwards CPL 470-860-7994 redwards@cplteam.com 

7 Dannelle Crowe Alliance Strategies (LSBE Certified) 404.662.3128 crowe@allianceswin.com 

8 Megan Elliott Pond and Company elliottm@pondco.com 

9 Lilian Al Haddad, Senior 
Project Manager 

Pond and Company 641-530-4782 lilian.alhaddad@pondco.con 

10 Jon Tuley Kimley-Horn 404-419-8708 jon.tuley@kimley-horn.com 

470-453-2278

904-559-0118
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